
Feb 11, Tuesday 6.30pm 
Meeting – Welcome back BBQ at Walker 
Close. 7.30pm Matt cutting demonstration 
followed by presentation by Monique 
Whear – Entering Intl Competitions 
Entries due “Monochrome” & Open 
 
Feb 25, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Meeting – Infrared Photography by David 
Marland  
Entries due for VAPS Interclub: theme is open 
 
Mar 2, Sunday 11.00am 
Blue Lotus Garden 
 
Mar 11, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Meeting/Judging – “Monochrome” and 
Open 
 
Mar 25, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Meeting/Presentation – Creative 
Photography – Adrian Donohue via zoom 
Entries due – “Local Neighbourhood” & 
Open 
 
Mar 29, Saturday 11.00am 
Newport Lakes Visit 
 
Apr 8, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Meeting/Workshop – Creative 
Workstations 
 
Apr 22, Tuesday 7.30pm 

Meeting/Judging – Local Neighbourhood 
and Open 
 
May 2/3/4 
Weekend Away – Port Campbell 
 
May 13, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Meeting/Presentation – Dog, Car, Window 
by Glynn Lavendar  
Entries due Knox Interclub – Monochrome 
Entries due – “Macro” & Open  
 
May 27, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Workshop – Off Camera Flash and using 
Light Meter 
 
June 1, Sunday 10.00am 
Photoshoot – Fungi Hunt – Location TBA 
 
June 10, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Meeting/Judging – “Macro” & Open 
 
June 13-15  
VAPS Convention – Castlemaine 
 
June 24, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Light Painting – Location TBA 
Entries due – “Creative” & Open 
 
July 8, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Meeting/Presentation – Queenscliff & Pt 
Lonsdale by Brendan Waites 
 

July 22, Tuesday 7.30pm 
AGM/Judging – “Creative” & Open 
 
July 26, Saturday 11.00am 
Queenscliff & Point Lonsdale  
 
Aug 12, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Meeting/Presentation – Five Minutes of 
Fame & Brainstorming 
Entries due “Scapes Land & Sea” and Open 
 
Aug 26, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Presentation – Pluto Trigger – by Pluto 
Interest Group 
 
Aug 29/30/31 
Weekend Away – Halls Gap/Grampians 
 
Sept 9, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Meeting/Judging – “Scapes Land & Sea” & 
Open  
 
Sept 23, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Meeting/Workshop – Posing 
Models/Family for Portraits 
Entries due “Animals” & Open 
 
Oct 11, Saturday 11.00m 
City Walk – Location to be advised 
 
Oct 14, Tuesday 7.30pm  
Meeting/Workshop – Food Photography 



 
Oct 28, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Meeting/Judging – “Animals” & Open 
Entries due EOY 
 
Nov 11, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Meeting/Presentation – Special Interest 
Groups – See what they have been doing! 
 
Nov 25, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Meeting – Paper Bag Challenge 
 
Dec 9, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Christmas Dinner - Meeting/Annual EOY 
Awards Night 
 

 
cd 

 
All events are subject to change, some 

have meeting and start times TBA. 
 

 Judging nights and due dates for 
competition entries are fixed. 

 
Please check our website throughout the 

year for updates as well as for more 
details about each event. 

 
Judging Nights are also “Supper Nights”. 

Please bring a small plate ….. 
 …. with something to share! 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

2025 Calendar 
 

Club Meetings are held on the  
2nd and 4th Tuesday of each month 

(except late December and January) 
commencing at 7.30pm and usually 
concluding around 9.45pm – 10pm 

 
Meetings are held at 

Walker Close Community Centre 
180 Millers Road, Altona North 
www.williamstowncameraclub.com.au 

www.facebook.com/williamstowncameraclub  
 
 

President : Karen Malbon 
0401 520 122 

president@williamstowncameraclub.com.au 
 

Secretary : Gayle Tout 
0417 024 700 

secretary@williamstowncameraclub.com.au 
 


